/ Railway / Military Engineering Services for execution of Civil works on production of definite proof
from the appropriate authority in prescribed form to be eventually drawn in P.W.D. FORM P1 for the
work “Construction  of  Anti-Poaching  Barrack  at  Rampudi  under  Polasara  Range”  at  an
estimated cost of Rs.24,12,404/- (Rupees Twenty Four Lakh Twelve Thousand Four Hundred and
Four) only.

2. The  Bid  Documents  will  be  available  in  the  website:  www.tendersorissa.gov.in /
https://tenders.ori.nic.in/nicgep/app from     10.00 A.M  . of dated 30.11.2025 to 05.00 P.M. of dated
09.12.2025 for online bidding. Bids shall be received only “on line” on or before 5.00 P.M.

[...]

only) towards cost of each bid respectively. 

The bidder shall remit the Earnest Money Deposit / Bid Security online as part of bid of the amount @
1% (one percent) of the estimated cost put to tender of Rs.24,12,404.00 rounded to nearest hundred
rupees i.e.  Rs.24,100/- (Rupees Twenty Four Thousand One Hundred) only as Earnest Money
Deposit. 

Further, the successful bidder has to submit the EMD & ISD @ 2% of accepted amount in shape of
Term Deposit Receipt of Schedule Bank / Nationalized Bank / Post Office Savings Bank Account /
National  Savings  Certificate  /  Postal  Office  Time Deposit  Account  duly  pledged in  favour  of  the